TS-550 evo Fuel Management System
TS-550 evo brings a new level of usability and functionality to fuel management. A
highly evolved user interface and blisteringly-fast new processor based on the
proven TS-550 platform makes everything from daily functions to advanced setup
and programming simple for every user.
FUEL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
Fuel Management System Consoles
• Capable of monitoring even the

TS-550 evo Fuel
Management System
Console Ordering Guide
Expansion Console
TS-550 evo Console Hardware and Software Options
TS-550 evo consoles come standard with the ability to perform in-tank static
leak detection. The following software and hardware options can be added to
customize your console. The internal hardware options will be factory installed
when ordered with the console.
Internal Hardware Options
Internal Software Options
Console model, software and
hardware options can be listed
separately or combined when
ordering. Systems shipped from the
factory will list the combined part
number. Complete console part
numbers have a specifi c order and
are created using the following
guidelines:
T550ED  PM Y / TRL S
PM Y = Hardware Options
P = Printer
M = Internal modem
Y = I for dispenser interface module
or E for a LON module
TRL S = Software Options
T = SCALD 24-hour tank testing
R = Reconciliation/Autocalibration
L = Line leak detection
S = Secondary containment
     monitoring